KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR ’

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MAPSY-IV/May-2024/1

Result
Master of Arts (Psychology), Semester-IV, Examination held in May, 2024

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the
column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate
has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R
means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The
conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of

10.00.

Roll No Regn. No. Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

SGPA CGPA Result (Grade)

Full Subjects Candidate

22910200001 2022.MJ /A.537 RAJWANT KAUR
22910200002 2022.MJ /A.538 SAKSHI GULERIA
22910200003 2022.MJ /A.536 AMANJEET KOUR
22910200004 2016.MJ/A.774 SUMANDEEP KAUR
22910200005 2019.RKJ/A42 AARUSHI MAHAJAN
22910200006 To 22910200007 Gap

22910200008 2019.HJ /A173 ISHITA SYAL
22910200009 2019.AB /A.12 SHIVANGI SHARMA
22910200010 2013.HJ /A.445 JASLEEN KAUR
22910200011 2019.KJ /A.137 JAGATPREET KAUR
JALANDHAR

Jun 03, 2024

WARYAM SINGH

PARVEEN SINGH
GULERIA
KAWALNANE SINGH

SANT PARKASHIJIT
SINGH
SURESH MAHAJAN

AJAY SYAL
PASHORI LAL
AVTAR SINGH
MILKHA SINGH

PALWINDER KAUR
MITHLESH GULERIA

SURJEET KOUR
JASWINDER KAUR

POOJA MAHAJAN

POOJA SYAL
PARVEEN SHARMA
GURMEET KAUR
RAJBIR KAUR

8.64

6.35
7.58

5.95

6.47
6.78
5.47
6.60

8.34

6.10
7.24

5.59

6.11
5.90
5.63
6.31

Pass (A+)-D
RL(LOWER)

Pass (B+)
Pass (A)

Pass (B)

Pass (B+)
Pass (B)
Pass (B)
Pass (B+)

Hardeep Kaur

Controller of Examinations



