KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MAPSY-IV/May-2024/1 Result

Master of Arts (Psychology), Semester-IV, Examination held in May, 2024

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	SGPA	CGPA	Result (Grade)
Full Subjects Candidate							
22910200001	2022.MJ /A.537	RAJWANT KAUR	WARYAM SINGH	PALWINDER KAUR	8.64	8.34	Pass (A+)-D
22910200002	2022.MJ /A.538	SAKSHI GULERIA	PARVEEN SINGH GULERIA	MITHLESH GULERIA			RL(LOWER)
22910200003	2022.MJ /A.536	AMANJEET KOUR	KAWALNANE SINGH	SURJEET KOUR	6.35	6.10	Pass (B+)
22910200004	2016.MJ /A.774	SUMANDEEP KAUR	SANT PARKASHJIT SINGH	JASWINDER KAUR	7.58	7.24	Pass (A)
22910200005	2019.RKJ/A.42	AARUSHI MAHAJAN	SURESH MAHAJAN	POOJA MAHAJAN	5.95	5.59	Pass (B)
22910200006 To 22910200007 Gap							
22910200008	2019.HJ /A.173	ISHITA SYAL	AJAY SYAL	POOJA SYAL	6.47	6.11	Pass (B+)
22910200009	2019.AB /A.12	SHIVANGI SHARMA	PASHORI LAL	PARVEEN SHARMA	6.78	5.90	Pass (B)
22910200010	2013.HJ /A.445	JASLEEN KAUR	AVTAR SINGH	GURMEET KAUR	5.47	5.63	Pass (B)
22910200011	2019.KJ /A.137	JAGATPREET KAUR	MILKHA SINGH	RAJBIR KAUR	6.60	6.31	Pass (B+)

JALANDHAR Jun 03, 2024 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations